
Mau - Varanasi City DEMU/75109 - DEMU - NER 
MAU/Mau Junction to BCY/Varanasi City 

2h 30m - 90 km - 12 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAU Mau Junction 13:25 2 1 0 47 70 NER
2 PNRA Paniara Halt 13:33 13:34 1m 0 1 6 40 NER
3 PPH Pipri Dih 13:41 13:42 1m 0 1 11 47 70 NER
4 NAKD Naik Dih 13:49 13:50 1m 0 1 16 38 NER
5 DLR Dullahapur 13:57 13:58 1m 0 1 21 43 NER
6 JKN Jakhanian 14:10 14:11 1m 0 1 29 40 NER
7 HMPR Hurmujpur Halt 14:17 14:18 1m 0 1 33 38 NER
8 SDT Sadat 14:27 14:28 1m 1 1 39 45 NER
9 MHO Mahpur 14:41 14:42 1m 0 1 49 42 NER
10 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 14:55 14:57 2m 4 1 58 31 79 NER
11 RJI Rajawari 15:13 15:14 1m 2 1 66 42 83 NER
12 KDQ Kadipur 15:24 15:25 1m 2 1 73 46 84 NER
13 SRNT Sarnath 15:38 15:39 1m 2 1 83 25 79 NER
14 BCY Varanasi City 15:55 0 1 90 - 76 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (02:57)

May 04 2024 (02:57)

1

1


